A PORTION OF THE PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE GREENWICH CENTRAL SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP FUND

518-

2014 WHIPPLE CITY 5K RUN/WALK

GREENWICH, NY

SATURDAY JUNE 14,

2014

RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING
WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM
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Jeremy Spezio
Connor Oakman
Ethan Jaynes
Eric Kelly
Jessica Bashaw
Matt Keyes

Kory Darfler

Ben Shaw

Mike Smith

Kyle Fosmire
Brooke Wright
Phil Spezio

Joey Lauder
Nathan Oakman
Thomas Ford Jr
Teagan Wright
Jacqueline Boyce
Sam Fox

Ron Ascher

Chris Albrecht
Megan Kretz
Peter Goutos
Jerald Niles
Kristen Eastman
Christopher Keyes
Paul Pruiksma
Becky Skiff

Tom Craigs

Todd Gunter
Kaitlyn Gunter
Charles Blackburn
Brad Fosmire
Cori Winch

Erika Eckrote
Ashley Audy

Art Hyde

Angie Lauder
Daniel Fairbanks
Gwynne Cosh
Gregg Huggins
Chester Tamidajew
Jasmyn Yakubec
Matthew White
Jeff Fosmire
Thomas Ford
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Greenwich
Lafayette
Mechanicville
Wynantskill
Cambridge
Salem
Greenwich
Greenwich
Argyle

Ft Edward
Greenwich
Greenwich
GREENWICH
Lafayette
Mechanicville
Greenwich
Schaghticoke
Buskirk
Bennington
Greenwich
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Salem

Salem
Greenwich
Greenwich
Manchester Center
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Cambridge

Ft Edward
Greenwich
Poultney
Sandgate
Hoosick Falls
GREENWICH
HUDSON FALLS
Whitehall
Port Jervis
Amsterdam
salem
Greenwich
Argyle
Stillwater
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Judah Edwards
Dana Frisch
Brandon Pryor
Geroge Blackburn
Brynne Wright
David Wright
Stephen Lansing
Michael White
Wayne Fosmire
Sarah Shaw
Gretchen Blackburn
Samantha Boyea
Elijah Shaw
Kelly Healy
David Hunt
Bryanna Howes
Kendra Farstad
Bert Lambert
Rick Spezio
Logan Bouchard
Jennifer Thomas
Kelly Armer
Tricia Pasos
Valerie Milonovich
Vance Yakubec
Joan Anderson
Reed Anderson
Kiley Merecki
Liam Rodewald
David Holck
Jack Quinn
Jackie White
Kathleen Dolan
John Smith
William Dolan
Tim Bulger
David Rowland
David White
Lary McDonough
Deb Curtis

Kathleen Hoffman-Hart

Katelynn Leavey
Amy Harrington
Dennis Mc Ghan
Adam Ford

James Drost Jr
Karen Drost
Marley Smith
Vickie Stillman
Alan Leake
Laurie George
Rachel Frisch
Jacqueline Orr
Wes Clark
Alleasa Hosmer
Bernice Wozniak
Luke Kelly
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19
39
12
34
25
47
34
52
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35
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31
31
31
21
11
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70
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40
43
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57
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63
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11
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Greenwich
Cambridge
Salem
Cambridge
Greenwich
Greenwich
Troy
Greenwich

Ft Edward
Greenwich
Cambridge
Greenwich
Geenwich
Castleton
Salem
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Schuylerville
Ballston Spa
Schuylerville
Greenwich
Gansevoort
Greenwich
Greenwich
Cambridge
Queensbury
Argyle

New Paltz
Greenwich
Mechanicville
Greenwich
Mechanicville
Greenwich
Eagle Bridge
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenfield
Waterford
Granville
gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
mechanicville
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Bennington
Cambridge
Cambridge
Loudonville
Argyle
Greenwich
Schuylerville
Queensbury

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Kayleen Jansson
Cody Belden
Jason Flynn
Stephanie Hunt
Larissa Halek
Jason Felton
Stacey Feltes
Stephanie D'Aquino
Sue Nealon

Deb Fox

Ann Miller

Colin Hughes

Ray Eberts
Patrice Abate
Peter Haschytz Ii
Janelle Fosmire
Debra Vunk

Deb Sanger

John Merecki
Brandii Baker
Cindy Pulver
Devin March
Diana Merecki
Samantha Boyce
Scott Thomas
Kelli Lyndaker
Carrie Hughes
Rachel Rigney
Stanley McGaughey
Kathy Chamber
Brenda Fairbanks
Kelly Rowland
Peter Hughes
Annie Wu

Aidan Jones
Hailey Abruscato
Beverly Butler
Dennis Taylor
Mary Ann Spezio
Victoria Spezio
Ann Signor

Paula Smith
Penny Sheedy
Danielle Lumia
Aubrey Bemis
Juliet White
Jeffery Fosmire
Mary Marchewka
Lorna Mattern
Lynn Horton
Christina Smith
Amanda Ennis
Christine Belden
Maggie Kelly
Tanya Hack
Molly Rodewald
Colleen Quinn
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26
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13
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greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Jamica Plain
Mechanicville
Wilton

Stone Mountain
Guilderland
Troy

Buskirk
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Delmar
Argyle
Middle Grove
burnt hills
Rensselaer
Greenwich
Hudson falls
Ft Edward
Rensselaer
Schaghticoke
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Clifton Park
Shushan
Salem

Hudson Falls
Eagle Bridge
Greenwich

Saratoga Springs

Greenwich
Schuylerville
Gansevoort
Granville
Greenwich
Greenwich
Schuylerville
Greenwich
Argyle
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Queensbury
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Argyle
Schaghticoke
Cambridge
Cambridge
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Delanson
Queensbury
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Fort Edward
Ft Edward
Cambridge
Greenwich
North Granville
Porter Corners
Greenwich
Cambridge
Greenwich
Troy

Hudson Falls
Schuylerville
Salem
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Argyle
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
glens falls
greenwich
Locke

Ft Edward
Baltimore
Pasadena
Argyle
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Mebane
Greenwich
Mechanicville
Schaghticoke
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich

Ft Edward
Cambridge
Greenwich
Greenwich
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31 Cambridge
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17 Greenwich

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Michael Fosmire 14
Mike Fosmire 45
Donna Horton 54
Ashleigh Brown 30
Theresa Shaw 51
Steve Schriber 56
Susan Sloan 53
Theresa Aldous 54
Heather Graves 36
Warren Lansing 64
Cristi Flanigan 42
Briana Signor 14
John Doran 66
Duane Colberston 477
Joshua Colberston 17
Elaine St. Mary 36
Kristie Fosmire 40
Michael Germain 51
Shelly Dupuis 37
Karen Jones 43
Samuel Sztorc 10
Deb Darius 45
Ann Lafave 45
Cindy Fosmire 42
Matt Schelhouse 37
Karen King 36
Laura Rode 18
Gary St. Mary 65
Jeanne Graves 59
Adam Michelini 40
Margaret Skulnik 66
Grace Skiff 73
Paul Halek 49
Vincent Ernst 45
Donna Blarr 59
Joe Mollnow 60
Jackie Blake 72
Terry Baker 51
Dayle Griffin 67
Joaan Haynes 47
Brian Haynes 55
5 Jessica Bashaw

1 Jeremy Spezio

11 Brooke Wright

16 Teagan Wright

50 Brynne Wright

1 -

14

12 Greenwich
9 Greenwich
12 Greenwich

NY

NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MD
MD
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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38

33
51
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56
57
61
93
118
138
154
158
171

13
18
20
25
31
43
46
48
49
58
74
104
114
137
160
180

Sarah Shaw
Gretchen Blackburn
Samantha Boyea
Bryanna Howes
Marley Smith
Janelle Fosmire
Hailey Abruscato
Amanda Ennis

Molly Rodewald
Briana Signor

Ben Shaw

Joey Lauder

Sam Fox

Chris Albrecht
Christopher Keyes
Charles Blackburn
Matthew White
Judah Edwards
Brandon Pryor
Geroge Blackburn
Elijah Shaw

Liam Rodewald
Cody Belden

Colin Hughes
Aidan Jones
Michael Fosmire
Samuel Sztorc

13
14
13
12
11
13
13
14

8
14

MALE AGE GROUP:

14
14
12
12
13

9

9
12
11

7
12
11
11

9

8
14
10

Greenwich
Cambridge
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Argyle
Schuylerville
Greenwich
Queensbury
Schuylerville

1 - 14

Greenwich
Greenwich
Buskirk
Greenwich
Salem
Cambridge
Greenwich
Greenwich
Salem
Cambridge
Geenwich
Queensbury
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Fort Edward
Glens Falls
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NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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NY
NY
NY
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NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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35:
37:

25

20:
20:
22:
22:
23:
23:
:28
:39
24
:56
25:
26:
29:
29:
32:
35:
39:

24
24

24

08
09
15

58
56
13
45
00
54

00
55
12
14
06
45

52

16
45
04
38
10
04
59
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30
59
87
97
142
148
186

10
14
32
33
124
149
174

17
21
35
42
73
100
103
107
110
126
130
136
147

15
63
90
105
140

Kaitlyn Gunter
Kelly Healy
Katelynn Leavey
Rachel Frisch
Victoria Spezio
Juliet White
Laura Rode

Connor Oakman
Ethan Jaynes

Matt Keyes

Kyle Fosmire
Nathan Oakman
Brad Fosmire

Cori Winch

Devin March
Jeffery Fosmire
Joshua Colberston

Jacqueline Boyce
Megan Kretz
Ashley Audy
Jasmyn Yakubec
Kiley Merecki
Alleasa Hosmer
Kayleen Jansson
Larissa Halek
Stephanie D'Aguino
Samantha Boyce
Rachel Rigney
Annie Wu

Aubrey Bemis

Kory Darfler
Thomas Ford Jr
Bert Lambert
Adam Ford
Jason Flynn
Dennis Taylor

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

MALE AGE GROUP:

15
19
18
17
16
17
18

16
16
16
19
18
17
19
19
18
17

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

MALE AGE GROUP:

20
29
28
29
21
23
27
21
26
23
25
23
27

24
27
25
25
20
29

15 - 19

Schuylerville
Castleton
Granville
Cambridge
Greenwich
Greenwich
Argyle

15 - 19

Lafayette
Mechanicville
Salem

Ft Edward
Lafayette

Ft Edward
Greenwich

Ft Edward
Argyle
Greenwich

20 - 29

Schaghticoke
Saratoga Springs
Sandgate

Salem

Cambridge
Greenwich
Greenwich
Mechanicville
Guilderland
Schaghticoke
Clifton Park
Saratoga Springs
Queensbury

20 - 29

Greenwich
Mechanicville
Greenwich
Mechanicville
Greenwich
Granville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
VT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

23:
:20
27 :
28:
32:
33:
41:

25

16:
17:
:28
:32
20:
23:
23:
30:
33:
38:

19
20

22
22
23:
127
26:
47
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
: 58
33:

24

28

31

20:
21:
25:
27:
29:
32:

32

40
35
38
35
58

50
47

58
45
46
44
47
09

04
17
59

30

59
18
26
47
57

15
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47
44
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07
32
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37
39
62
65
68
71
92
109
123
128
129
133
152
156
157
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168
175
178
185

38
40
60
70
72
102
135
184

Becky Skiff
Angie Lauder
Gwynne Cosh
Kendra Farstad
Logan Bouchard
Tricia Pasos
Joan Anderson
Karen Drost
Stacey Feltes
Cindy Pulver
Kelli Lyndaker
Carrie Hughes
Brenda Fairbanks
Lynn Horton
Maggie Kelly
Tanya Hack
Ashleigh Brown
Heather Graves
Elaine St. Mary
Shelly Dupuis
Karen King

Eric Kelly
Daniel Fairbanks
Gregg Huggins
David Hunt

Vance Yakubec
Reed Anderson
Luke Kelly

Peter Hughes
Matt Schelhouse

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

MALE AGE GROUP:

30 - 39

37 Greenwich

35 Greenwich

31 Whitehall

34 Greenwich

34 Greenwich

35 Schuylerville
31 Greenwich

39 Greenwich

37 Stone Mountain
38 Hudson Falls
37 Greenwich

38 Greenwich

35 Hudson Falls
38 Cambridge

31 Queensbury
39 Delanson

30 Greenwich

36 Greenwich

36 Greenwich

37 Greenwich

36 Pasadena

30 - 39

34 Wynantskill
35 Hudson Falls
37 Port Jervis
39 Salem

31 Gansevoort
31 Greenwich

32 Queensbury
39 Greenwich

37 Baltimore

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
GA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MD

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MD

23

24 :
: 20
: 30
25:
26:
26:
27 :
122
30:
30:
30:
31:
34:
34:
34:
35:
36:
:25
39:
41:

24
25

29

38

17

24
25
26
26

121

06

47
01
28
52

40
52
52
33
34
53
56
11
45

09
09

:52
24
: 21
:23
:25
:29
28:
31:
41:

14

57
58
08
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24
34
67
69
77
78
86
88
94
101
106
116
122
141
143
144
146
150
151
153
155
159
170
176
179
181
182
183
199

12
23
26
29
44
51
53
54
64
79
80
91
108
115
127
161
173
189
192
193

Kristen Eastman
Erika Eckrote
Kelly Armer

Valerie Milonovich

Jackie White
Kathleen Dolan

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Kathleen Hoffman-Hart

Amy Harrington
Vickie Stillman
Bernice Wozniak
Stephanie Hunt
Patrice Abate
Brandii Baker
Mary Ann Spezio
Ann Signor
Paula Smith
Danielle Lumia
Mary Marchewka
Lorna Mattern
Christina Smith
Christine Belden
Colleen Quinn
Cristi Flanigan
Kristie Fosmire
Karen Jones

Deb Darius

Ann Lafave
Cindy Fosmire
Joaan Haynes

Phil Spezio
Jerald Niles
Paul Pruiksma
Todd Gunter
Jeff Fosmire
David Wright
Michael White
Wayne Fosmire
Rick Spezio
John Smith
William Dolan
James Drost Jr
Jason Felton
Ray Eberts
Scott Thomas
Mike Fosmire
Duane Colberston
Adam Michelini
Paul Halek
Vincent Ernst

MALE AGE GROUP:

45
43
47
49
47
40
48
42
47
42
40
41
41
46
43
46
47
49
49
41
44
44
42
40
43
45
45
42
47

49
45
47
46
41
45
42
47
47
43
47
42
40
49
44
45
47
40
49
45

40 - 49

Salem
Poultney
Ballston Spa
Greenwich
Greenwich
Mechanicville
Waterford
Gansevoort
Greenwich
Schuylerville
Jamica Plain
Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich
Schuylerville
Greenwich
Greenwich
Schaghticoke
Cambridge
Granville
Greenwich
Queensbury
Hudson Falls
Argyle
Greenwich
Greenwich
Locke

Ft Edward
Greenwich

40 - 49

Greenwich
Ballston Spa
Greenwich
Schuylerville
Argyle
Greenwich
Greenwich

Ft Edward
Greenwich
Greenwich
Mechanicville
Greenwich
Wilton
Greenwich
Greenwich

Ft Edward
Greenwich
Greenwich
Mechanicville
Schaghticoke

NY
VT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

23:
23:
25:
26:
26:
26:
124
27 :
28:
:51
29:
29:
:25
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
37:
:29
39:
40:
40:
40:
:25

27

28

30

38

51

20:
:56
23:
23:
24 :
24
25:
25:
25:
26:
27:
27:
29:
29:
30:
35:
38:
47 :
47
47

22

01
51
59
23
55
56

42
19

18
45

35
50
51
14
50
57
40
46
00
36

32
00
10
30

37

14
32
33
57
03
07
46
56
00
51
22
43
50
09
09
06
58
58
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66

85

96

98
112
113
119
120
125
132
134
139
145
162
164
166
167
188
194

19
22
36
45
47
75
81
82
83
117
121
165
177
197
200

111
190
191
198

Jennifer Thomas
Deb Curtis
Laurie George
Jacqueline Orr
Deb Fox

Ann Miller
Debra Vunk

Deb Sanger
Diana Merecki
Kathy Chamber
Kelly Rowland
Beverly Butler
Penny Sheedy
Donna Horton
Theresa Shaw
Susan Sloan
Theresa Aldous
Jeanne Graves
Donna Blarr

Mike Smith
Ron Ascher
Peter Goutos
Art Hyde
Thomas Ford
Dana Frisch
David Holck
Tim Bulger
David Rowland
David White

Peter Haschytz Ii

John Merecki
Steve Schriber
Michael Germain
Terry Baker
Brian Haynes

Sue Nealon
Margaret Skulnik
Grace Skiff
Dayle Griffin

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

52
54
59
51
54
51
51
54
52
53
50
55
55
54
51
53
54
59
59

MALE AGE GROUP:

50
57
55
56
50
51
53
57
50
55
54
51
56
51
51
55

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

64
66
73
67

50 - 59

Schuylerville
Greenfield
Cambridge
Loudonville
Buskirk
Greenwich
Middle Grove
Burnt Hills
Rensselaer
Salem

FEagle Bridge
Gansevoort
Argyle
Cambridge
North Granville
Greenwich
Cambridge
Greenwich
Greenwich

50 - 59

Argyle
Bennington
Saratoga Springs
Hoosick Falls
Stillwater
Cambridge
Argyle
Greenwich
Eagle Bridge
Greenwich
Delmar
Rensselaer
Porter Corners
Greenwich

Ft Edward
Greenwich

60 - 99

Troy
Mebane
Greenwich
Cambridge

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
VT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NC
NY
NY

25:
27 :
128
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
:29
33:
35:
35:
:44
36:
124
49:

28

32

35

45

20:
22
:28
24
24
24
26:
:05
27:
27:
29:
30:
35:
38:
:25
126

22

27

50
51

29

57
17

41
33
35
58
03
47
30
40

02
10
11

38

43

15
14

02
37
41
47

06
12
48
19
14
52

: 31
47
47 :
51:

07
07
12
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28
41
52
76
84
89
95
99
131
169
172
187
195
196

MALE AGE GROUP:

Tom Craigs
Chester Tamidajewicz
Stephen Lansing
Jack Quinn

Lary McDonough
Dennis Mc Ghan
Alan Leake

Wes Clark

Stanley McGaughey
Warren Lansing
John Doran

Gary St. Mary

Joe Mollnow
Jackie Blake

66
60
60
70
63
62
62
62
69
64
66
65
60
72

60 - 99

Manchester Center
Amsterdam

Troy

New Paltz
Greenwich
Saratoga Springs
Bennington
Argyle

Shushan

Troy

Salem

Greenwich
Greenwich
Greenwich

VT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

23
24

28

31

45

:29
: 21
24
26:
27:
27
: 21
28:
124
37:
38:
122
49:
49:

59
51
13
42

43

31
03

43
46






